SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE: 11/22/2011

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) . . . . ..
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL. . . . .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL . .

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

CITY COUNCIL EVERGLADES CITY

(Vote for no more than ) 2
McBeth "Mackie" Collins . .

Parker Oglesby . . . . . . . . . ... ...
Gordon "Jim" Tankersley . .

Over Votes
Under Votes

2011 EVERGLADES CITY
COLLIER COUNTY, FL
NOVEMBER 22, 2011

TOTAL VOTES

1
236
128

81
101
41

33

%
100%

54.24%

36.32%
45.29%
18.39%

ED-DS200

87

53

69
30

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ED-IVO

o

ABSENTEE

41

28

32
11



durham_t
Text Box

durham_t
Typewritten Text

durham_t
Text Box

durham_t
Typewritten Text




