SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL RUN DATE: 11/22/2011 2011 EVERGLADES CITY COLLIER COUNTY, FL NOVEMBER 22, 2011

OFFICIAL RESULTS

	TOTAL VOTES	%	ED-DS200	ED-IVO	ABSENTEE
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	1	100%			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	236				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	128		87	0	41
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		54.24%			
CITY COUNCIL EVERGLADES CITY					
(Vote for no more than) 2					
McBeth "Mackie" Collins	81	36.32%	53	0	28
Parker Oglesby	101	45.29%	69	0	32
Gordon "Jim" Tankersley	41	18.39%	30	0	11
Over Votes	0				
Under Votes	33				